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The information contained in 
this spread sheet is prepared 
from the archived result sheets 
retained by the TEFF/ Angling 
Trust. No liability whatsoever is 
accepted by the Compiler or 
the TEFF/ Angling Trust for 
any errors or omissions that 
might be contained within. 
Should you have access to any 
of the missing information or a 
query, please email the 
Compiler with the details.
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England Results dnf 8 6 2 10 8 1 1 7 5 3 8 1 3 1 7 4 3 5 12 4 10 6 8 5 11 7 6 1 11 10 7 8 3 9 14 9 9 8 8 13 10 13   

No. Countries / Teams 7 12 9 8 11 12 19 16 18 18 17 21 19 20 21 19 18 18 20 20 21 20 20 23 21 20 22 18 23 25 21 26 25 26 27 22 29 28 22 13 22 28 21

Individual Placing's
Adams Martyn 1 92
Atkinson James 2 52 68
Baldwin Tony 2 39 98
Barr Iain 7 31 65 28 62 82R 1 50
Bartlett Lee 1 56
Booth Lester 1 87
Braithwaite John Res Res
Brooks Sean 2 45 71
Buck Dennis 1 4 13 ?
Burt Ray 1 ?
Cairncross Martin 1 105
Canning Paul 1 33
Church Bob 2 3 4 ? 45
Clarkson Geoff 1 ? Capt Capt Capt
Colclough Trevor 2 39 106R
Collins Jim 1 ?
Crofts Stuart 6 105 43 61 71 72 120R
Croston Howard 16 109R 43 31 58 Res 4 110 54 55 10 56 1 Cpt 28Cpt 43Cpt 54Cpt 37Cpt
Croucher Andrew Res Res
Cullen Steve 1 71
Curtis Tony 2 43 53
Davison Paul 1 79
Dixon Andrew 7 34 72R 49 3 94 58 46
Dixon Mike 1 Res 18
Dixon Phil 8 21 28 42 7 30 41 69 31
Edwards Oliver 2 29 33
Fox Harry 1 22
Gawsworth Simon 4 9 9 68 Res Cpt
Greenwood Ian 1 30 Cpt Cpt Cpt Cpt Cpt Cpt R Cpt Cpt R Cpt Cpt R
Hendrie Lewis 1 50
Herrmann Jeremy 4 1 6 4 8
Hodges Simon 1 71
Horsey John 17 17 Res 11 48 8 19Cpt 63 89 21 4 10 3 34 35 17 26 94
Howitt Chris 4 ? 29 ? 59 33
Kidd Simon 6 8 42 4 22 18 32
Leadbetter Brian 4 1 12 36 1 68
Lindsey John 6 ? 21 7 38 31 61
Lucas Jeremy 2 3 25
Maher Bernie Res Res
Mees Mike Res Res
Miller Paul 1 28
Moray Bob 1 ?
Nellins Scott 7 Res 21 88 76 92 37 71 34
North Collin 1 ?
Ogbourne Chris 10 2 ? 9 ? 25 11Cpt 7Cpt 5 Cpt 8 Cpt 82Cpt Cpt Cpt
Page Paul Cpt R Cpt Cpt Cpt Cpt R Cpt R Cpt R
Parker Davey 4 82 20 75 58
Pawson John 5 6 1 37 15 31
Pawson Tony 1 1
Phillps Terry 1 32
Ramsden Andrew 1 34
Reece Baz 1 52 Res
Richardson Chris 1 109
Robinson Simon 15 54 19 30 7 34 7 17 72 90 44 69 24 50 37 46
Scott Andrew 5 3 47 72 50 20
Sennington Lee 1 10
Spry Del 1 46
Taylor Andy G 1 56
Thomas Brian 3 ? 2 ?
Tinnion Mike 6 91 72 Res 49 47 59
Tyzack John 10 67 8 20 57 105 50 90 94 21 71
Vermeulen Gilliaum 1 66
Withyman Mark 1 86
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